NIFTY +0.14 %  SENSEX -0.07 %
NSE INDEX 17,040.95  BSE INDEX 5710752

Suryoday v = A °
DELPHIFX 408.45
NSE EQ +12.45 (314 %)
AUBANK 606.60
NSE EQ +9.45 (1.58 %)
BANDHANBNK 262.90
NSE EQ +1.35 (0.52 %)
SOUTHBANK 9.45
NSE EQ 0.00 (0.00 %)
J&KBANK 28.00
NSE EQ -1.65 (5.56 %)
IDBI 40.45
NSE EQ +0.20 (0.50 %)
KTKBANK 7815
NSE EQ -0.60 (0.76 %)
TATAPOWER 217.50
NSE EQ +2.20 (1.02 %)
TATACHEM 1,067.20
NSE EQ +3.85 (0.36 %)
TATAINVEST 2,395.05
NSE EQ +108.60 (4.75 %)
TATACOMM 111615
NSE EQ -14.65 (1.30 %)
SBIN 536.50
NSE EQ -6.80 (1.25 %)
JCHAC 1,405.60
NSE EQ -0.75 (0.05 %)
VOLTAS 904.25
NSE EQ +21.85 (2.48 %)
TIDEWATER 1,028.10
NSE EQ +2.60 (0.25 %)
HGS 1,255.95
NSE EQ -4.10 (0.33 %)
ONGC 124.45
NSE EQ +1.00 (0.81 %)
ESSARSHPNG 8.80
NSE EQ +0.25 (2.92 %)
IMFA 243.60
NSE EQ -2.45 (1.00 %)
HINDZINC 274.00
NSE EQ +1.55 (0.57 %)
HINDUNILVR 2,679.25
NSE EQ +18.70 (0.70 %)
SCI 114.55
NSE EQ +1.70 (1.51 %)
FEDERALBNK 114.40
NSE EQ +3.40 (3.06 %)
CONCOR 685.60
NSE EQ -12.80 (1.83 %)
COALINDIA 213.90
NSE EQ -1.60 (0.74 %)
IRFC 2115
NSE EQ +0.25 (1.20 %)
BHARTIARTL 760.60
NSE EQ +5.55 (0.74 %)
IDEA 915
NSE EQ +0.15 (1.67 %)
FINCABLES 452.40
NSE EQ +11.40 (2.59 %)
BPCL 310.65
NSE EQ +5.75 (1.89 %)
BEL 99.75
NSE EQ -0.95 (0.94 %)
BHEL 55.95
NSE EQ +0.60 (1.08 %)
GICRE 118.00
NSE EQ =115 (0.97 %)
SURYODAY 95.55
NSE EQ 0.00 (0.00 %)
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Symbol (38)

TIDEWATER
NSE EQ

ABB
NSE EQ

BEML
NSE EQ

BEL
NSE EQ

HDFCBANK
NSE EQ

IMFA
NSE EQ

SBIN
NSE EQ

JKPAPER
NSE EQ

SCI
NSE EQ

FINCABLES
NSE EQ

GICRE
NSE EQ

TRENT
NSE EQ

TATAPOWER
NSE EQ

HINDZINC
NSE EQ

WSTCSTPAPR
NSE EQ

FEDERALBNK
NSE EQ

TATACOMM
NSE EQ

IDBI
NSE EQ

LT
NSE EQ

VOLTAS
NSE EQ

TATAINVEST
NSE EQ

HGS
NSE EQ

ONGC
NSE EQ

JCHAC
NSE EQ

CONCOR
NSE EQ

J&KBANK
NSE EQ

AUBANK
NSE EQ

SOUTHBANK
NSE EQ

BHEL
NSE EQ

DELPHIFX
NSE EQ

BANDHANBNK
NSE EQ

BPCL
NSE EQ

BHARTIARTL
NSE EQ

KTKBANK
NSE EQ

IDEA
NSE EQ

COALINDIA
NSE EQ

ESSARSHPNG
NSE EQ

IRFC
NSE EQ

POSITIONS pay P&L 0.00

Net Qty Avg. Price
3 1,073.75
1 2,555.30
1 1,551.00

24 110.74
1 1,401.25

2 261.50
1 570.95
2 300.30
3 119.30
1 466.35
19 121.47
1 1177.00
2 233.75
2 280.50
2 339.30
10 123.05
2 1199.80
42 44.95
1 1,569.20

1 901.40

1 2,694.00

1 1,387.75
4 131.65
1 1,514.70

1 749.30
1 32.55
1 654.15
74 10.50
84 59.93
1 409.95
2 29110

1 321.55

1 785.00
54 89.22
142 9.20
4 231.80
25 9.57
14 2175

LTP

1,028.10

3,032.75

1,481.70

99.75

1,413.85

243.60

536.50

359.80

114.55

452.40

118.00

1,396.05

217.50

274.00

469.30

114.40

111615

40.45

1,841.20

904.25

2,395.05

1,255.95

124.45

1,405.60

685.60

28.00

606.60

9.45

55.95

408.45

262.90

310.65

760.60

7815

915

213.90

8.80

2115

HOLDINGS Overall P&L -1,699.04

Current Value

3,084.30

3,032.75

1,481.70

2,394.00

1,413.85

487.20

536.50

719.60

343.65

452.40

2,242.00

1,396.05

435.00

548.00

938.60

1,144.00

2,232.30

1,698.90

1,841.20

904.25

2,395.05

1,255.95

497.80

1,405.60

685.60

308.00

606.60

699.30

4,699.80

408.45

525.80

310.65

760.60

4,220.10

1,299.30

855.60

220.00

296.10

Day P&L

7.80

30.55

-11.60

-22.80

-12.80

-4.90

-6.80

5.10

11.40

-21.85

-12.90

310

-14.00

34.00

-29.30

-10.25

21.85

108.60

-4.10

4.00

-0.75

-12.80

-18.15

0.00

50.40

12.45

5.75

5.55

-32.40

21.30

-6.40

6.25

3.50

Day %

0.25%

1.02%

-0.78%

-0.94%

-0.90%

-1.00%

-1.25%

0.24%

1.51%

2.59%

-0.97%

-0.92%

1.02%

0.57%

-1.47%

3.06%

-1.30%

0.50%

-0.55%

2.48%

4.75%

-0.33%

0.81%

-0.05%

-1.83%

-5.56%

1.58%

0.00%

1.08%

314%

0.52%

1.89%

0.74%

-0.76%

1.67%

-0.74%

2.92%

1.20%

Overall P&L

-136.95

477.45

-69.30

-263.76

12.60

-35.80

-34.45

119.00

-14.25

-13.95

-65.93

219.05

-32.50

-13.00

260.00

-86.50

-167.30

-189.00

272.00

2.85

-298.95

-131.80

-28.80

-109.10

-63.70

-50.05

-47.55

-77.70

-334.32

-1.50

-56.40

-10.90

-24.40

-597.78

-710

-71.60

-19.25

-8.40

® SouravD. v

Overall %

-4.25%

18.68%

-4.47%

-9.92%

0.90%

-6.85%

-6.03%

19.81%

-3.98%

-2.99%

-2.86%

18.61%

-6.95%

-2.32%

38.31%

-7.03%

-6.97%

-10.01%

17.33%

0.32%

-11.10%

-9.50%

-5.47%

-7.20%

-8.50%

-13.98%

-7.27%

-10.00%

-6.64%

-0.37%

-9.69%

-3.39%

-3.11%

-12.41%

-0.54%

-7.72%

-8.05%

-2.76%
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